1078

1142

1165

1173

Subject

Renew Contract with Sterting
Energy

Approve 1* Amendment to Agreement
With LAZ Parking, LLC

Approve Extensions on 5 On Airport
Rental Car Concession Leases

Board Dark

Award Contract for Loading Bridges &
Baggage Handling System with Elite

Board Dark

Award Contract for Loading Bridges &
Baggage Handling System with JBT

Board Dark
Board Dark
NO MATTERS FILED
Board Dark

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

Contact
Person

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

John Wayne Airport
Airport AC Board
Commission Agenda Filing

Date Number Date
11107118 2 10/24118
11/07/18 3 10/24/18
11/07/18 4 10/24/18
11/07/18 5 11107118

Board
Hearing
Date

11/20/18

11/20/18

11/20/18

11/27/18
12/04/18

12/11/18
12/18/18

12/25/18
01/01/19
01/08/19
01/15/19

Board
Agenda
Number

29
31

30

28

S35E

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Board Directed JWA fo
negotiate a contract with JBT

Approved as Recommended

Remarks





