4

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	Subject	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	Remarks
1078	Renew Contract with Sterling Energy	Barry A. Rondinella	11/07/18	2	10/24/18	11/20/18	29	Approved as Recommended	-
1142	Approve 1st Amendment to Agreement With LAZ Parking, LLC	Barry A. Rondinella	11/07/18	3	10/24/18	11/20/18	31	Approved as Recommended	-
1165	Approve Extensions on 5 On Airport Rental Car Concession Leases	Barry A. Rondinella	11/07/18	4	10/24/18	11/20/18	30	Approved as Recommended	-
	Board Dark	 0		-		11/27/18		••	-
1173	Award Contract for Loading Bridges & Baggage Handling System with Elite	Barry A. Rondinella	11/07/18	5	11/07/18	12/04/18	28	Board Directed JWA to negotiate a contract with JBT	-
	Board Dark	-	-	-		12/11/18	-	-	
	Award Contract for Loading Bridges & Baggage Handling System with JBT	Barry A. Rondinella	ı	-	-	12/18/18	\$35E	Approved as Recommended	-
	Board Dark	=	-	-	-	12/25/18	-	-	
	Board Dark	-	-	-	-	01/01/19	-	-	-
	NO MATTERS FILED	-	-	_	-	01/08/19	-	-	-
	Board Dark		- 2		_	01/15/19	-		_